
Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule

January

Tuesday, 1/9/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 1/16/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 1/23/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Tuesday, 1/30/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

February

Tuesday, 2/6/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 2/13/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 2/20/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Tuesday, 2/27/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

March

Tuesday, 3/5/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 3/12/2024 NO MEETING SPRING BREAK

Tuesday, 3/19/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 3/26/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Meeting Locations

Middletown Campus
Student Union Building

Room 119

Virtual (Zoom)
laurelridge.edu/yourvoice



Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule
continued…

April

Tuesday, 4/2/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 4/9/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 4/16/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Open to ALL *Pizza*

Tuesday, 4/23/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Tuesday, 4/30/2024 2:00pm-3:00pm Officer ONLY

Meeting Locations

Middletown Campus
Student Union Building

Room 119

Virtual (Zoom)
laurelridge.edu/yourvoice


